9/28/2022

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.80

$10.80
$165.30

$165.30
$15.20

$15.20
$25.00
$365.00
$217.00
$62.00

$669.00

$860.30

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$4.17

$4.17
$26.00
$245.00
$186.00
$5.70

$462.70

$481.87

BS

Hold
$10.80

$10.80
$150.30

$150.30
$11.03

$11.03
($1.00)
$120.00
$31.00
$56.30

$206.30

$378.43

Per centOfSales

1.26

126
19.21

19.21
1.77

177
291
42.43
2522
721

77.76

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

1.00

0.88

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.19

0.02

0.01
0.23
0.15
0.04

0.64



