	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners	Hold	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	BEST BET	4	\$10.80	\$0.00	\$10.80	1.26	0.66	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$10.80	\$0.00	\$10.80	1.26		
	PENNY	8	\$165.30	\$15.00	\$150.30	19.21	1.00	0.19
PENNY	Totals:		\$165.30	\$15.00	\$150.30	19.21		
	Regular	8	\$15.20	\$4.17	\$11.03	1.77	0.88	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$15.20	\$4.17	\$11.03	1.77		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$25.00	\$26.00	(\$1.00)	2.91	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$365.00	\$245.00	\$120.00	42.43	0.53	0.23
	SPOTLITE	3	\$217.00	\$186.00	\$31.00	25.22	0.58	0.15
	SPOTLITE	4	\$62.00	\$5.70	\$56.30	7.21	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$669.00	\$462.70	\$206.30	77.76		
Grand Totals:			\$860.30	\$481.87	\$378.43	100.00		0.64

1